
SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

2024-25 Academic Year                                                                             

Monday, August 26, 2024 - Sunday, June 1, 2025
Formal Registration Period:

Returning Student Priority Registration: April 15, 2024
New Student Registration: May 15, 2024

Financial Aid Deadline: June 24, 2024 by 5pm

2024-25 Academic Year Holidays and Important Dates

Mon, Aug 26 First Day of Academic Year Instruction 

Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day - School Closed - No Classes 

Mon, Oct 14                                                       Indigenous People's Day- No Classes 

Mon, Oct 21- Sun, Oct 27                                Observation Week 

Sun, Nov 3 See the Music/Hear the Dance

Sun, Nov 24                                                        Tap Faculty Performance

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1                                Thanksgiving Break - No Classes 

Sat, Dec 14                   Colburn Winter Dance Celebration

Sat, Dec 21 - Sun, Jan 12 Winter Break - School Closed - No Classes

Mon, Jan 13                                                       First Day of Spring Semester Classes 

Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes

Mon, Jan 27- Sun, Feb 2                                   Observation Week 

Sat, Feb 22                                                         Tap Fest

Sun, March 30 Counterpointe- CDA 

Mon, April 14- Sun, April 20 Spring Break - No Classes

Mon, May 5- Sun, May 11                                 Observation Week 

Sun, May 11 Student Choreography Showcase- CDA

Sat, May 17                                                         TapWorks

Sat, May 24                                                         Colburn Spring Dance Festival 

Mon, May 26                                                      Memorial Day- No Classes

Sun, June 1 Last Day of Academic Year Instruction 

Sat, May 31 or June 7                                       Adult Dance Program In-Studio Showcase    

Dance Office (213) 621-4530 | dance@colburnschool.edu

Building Hours (subject to change): Monday through Sunday 7am - 10pm

The Schedule of Classes and Academic Calendar is subject to change. 
Please visit www.colburnschool.edu for the most up-to-date information. 
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